

Keep Pasco Beautiful Board Member Application

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Keep Pasco Beautiful Board Member. In completeing this application for consideration, you are taking a step towards a meaningful, lasting impact on our community and the environment!

If you have questions regarding Keep Pasco Beautiful, e-mail info@keeppascobeautiful.org

Personal				
First	MI	Last		
Address				
Cell Phone	E-mail			

Education	
Institution	

Experience Please list your past and present employment experience, memberships on committees and volunteer service to organizations:				
Organization	Role/Title	Date of Service		
Organization	Role/Title	Date of Service		
Organization	Role/Title	Date of Service		
Please list notable achievements in your s	service to above organizations	:		

Professional References				
Name	Organization	Phone Number		
Name	Organization	Phone Number		

Skills & Interest Please mark the skills and/or in Community Service	terest you bring to our board: Leadership Development	Nonprofit Experience		
Public Relations	Marketing/Social Media	Web Design		
Event Planning	Fundraising	Grant Writing		
Business	Program Evaluation	Education		
Are you currently a member of any professional organizations?				
Why are you interested in serving as a Keep Pasco Beautiful board member?				

Board meetings are typically held on the second Tuesday of every two months in the morning, usually for 2 hours. In addition, each board member is expected to participate in breakout committees. Board members may also be asked to attend special events. Can you reasonably commit this amount of time? Please list conflicts:

Keep Pasco Beautiful Staff Support to the Board

Keep Pasco Beautiful Executive Director will provide the Board with appropriate financial information and reports that allows the Board of Directors to make sound decisions for the organization.

Board Members Expectations

To help Keep Pasco Beautiful be achieve their mission and to be a valued board member, I will keep the following as my expectations:

I am responsible for contributing to the growth and development of Keep Pasco Beautiful. As a member of the Governing Board, I pledge to help carry out the mission of the organization. I understand that board service will involve a commitment of my personal time, talent and energy.

I will be an active contributing member on one or more committees.

I understand that my attendance at board and committee meetings is crucial to the progress of programs and initiatives and will commit to be present.

I agree to keep confidential any sensitive information shared at board or committee meetings, or in conversations with staff or other board members.

As a member of the board, I pledge to carry out this agreement to the best of my ability and to trust and encourage my fellow board members to do likewise.

These responsibilities I accept in good faith as a potential member of the Keep Pasco Beautiful Governing Board.